
TM IA TM IA TM IA

MM 60

PM  24
MM 40

MM 60

PM  24
MM 40

MM 60

PM  24
MM 40

Marks 

obtained

Marks 

obtained

MM 100

PM  40

Marks 

obtained

Marks 

obtained

MM 100

PM  40

Marks 

obtained

Marks 

obtained

MM 100

PM  40

17100001 ADITYA VISHWAKARMA NARAYAN VISHWAKARMA MEENA VISHWAKARMA 44 33 77 4 8 32 P A 43 32 75 4 8 32 P A 33 32 65 4 7 28 P B+

17100003 AMAN PATIL KANHAIYA LAL RUKHMANI DEVI 30 25 55 4 6 24 P B 33 26 59 4 6 24 P B 29 26 55 4 6 24 P B

17100004 AMIT KUMAR SHEETAL PRASAD SUGAN BAI 24 32 56 4 6 24 P B 15 22 37 4 0 0 F -- 10 24 34 4 0 0 F --

17100005 ARMAN ALI MOHD. JAMALUDDIN KANIZ FATMA 32 34 66 4 7 28 P B+ 31 28 59 4 6 24 P B 32 34 66 4 7 28 P B+

17100006 DINESH KUMAR VINOD KUMAR RADHA BAI 24 23 47 4 5 20 P C 27 25 52 4 6 24 P B 25 26 51 4 6 24 P B

17100008 KAUSHILYA BAI PANIKA LAL CHAND PARMILA 24 21 45 4 5 20 P C 18 17 35 4 0 0 F -- 3 24 27 4 0 0 F --

17100009 KETU LAL PANIKA LALCHAND PANIKA PRAMILA BAI 12 22 34 4 0 0 F -- 10 21 31 4 0 0 F -- 8 21 29 4 0 0 F --

17100012 MEGHA GUPTA RAKESH KUMAR GUPTA SUSILA GUPTA 16 17 33 4 0 0 F -- 24 25 49 4 5 20 P C 24 28 52 4 6 24 P B

17100014 PANISHA SONI SHYAM SONI DARPANA SONI 46 30 76 4 8 32 P A 46 30 76 4 8 32 P A 42 33 75 4 8 32 P A

17100015 PRADHUMAN UCHAVLA MOTILAL PARVATI 44 35 79 4 8 32 P A 35 28 63 4 7 28 P B+ 44 31 75 4 8 32 P A

17100016 PREETI SINGH MARKO DADAN SINGH MARKO RAMKUMARI SINGH MARKO 32 25 57 4 6 24 P B 27 26 53 4 6 24 P B 24 28 52 4 6 24 P B

17100019 SANIL C CHANDRAN K USHA K 40 31 71 4 8 32 P A 44 31 75 4 8 32 P A 47 33 80 4 9 36 P A+

17100021 SHUBHAM YADAV RAM CHANDRA YADAV KALPNA YADAV 33 31 64 4 7 28 P B+ 29 26 55 4 6 24 P B 24 24 48 4 5 20 P C

17100025 VARUN KHANDELWAL PRAKASH KUMAR GUPTA GAYATRI GUPTA 48 34 82 4 9 36 P A+ 42 30 72 4 8 32 P A 38 29 67 4 7 28 P B+

17100027 VIJENDRA SINGH RAJPUT MANOJ SINGH TERSI SINGH 29 30 59 4 6 24 P B 30 27 57 4 6 24 P B 24 32 56 4 6 24 P B

17100028 VIVEK SINGH SOLANKI RAM SAJEEVAN SINGH SUNEETA SINGH AB 17 17 4 0 0 F -- AB AB 0 4 0 0 F -- AB 26 26 4 0 0 F --
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PM  40
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obtained

MM 100

PM  40

17100011 MAHESH SINGH VIKRAM SINGH SUNITA DEVI 52 24 76 4 8 32 P A 42 33 75 4 8 32 P A 47 37 84 4 9 36 P A+

17100017 RAGINI MAHOBIYA NEERAJ KUMAR MAHOBIYA TULSI MAHOBIYA 30 16 46 4 5 20 P C 8 25 33 4 0 0 F -- 24 28 52 4 6 24 P B
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Indira Gandhi National Tribal University, Amarkantak (M.P.)

Tabulation Chart of B.Sc. (Hons.) Environmental Science, Batch 2017-20, SEMESTER-I Examination,

 December-2017 ,[CBCS PATTERN]
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Tabulation Chart of B.Sc. (Hons.) Environmental Science, Batch 2017-20, SEMESTER-I Examination,

 December-2017 ,[CBCS PATTERN]

TM IA TM IA TM IA

MM 60

PM  24
MM 40

MM 60

PM  24
MM 40

MM 60

PM  24
MM 40

Marks 

obtained

Marks 

obtained

MM 100

PM  40

Marks 

obtained

Marks 

obtained

MM 100

PM  40

Marks 

obtained

Marks 

obtained

MM 100

PM  40

17100010 KRATIKA SINGH RAKESH PRATAP SINGH VIBHA SINGH 43 20 63 4 7 28 P B+ 44 31 75 4 8 32 P A 40 38 78 4 8 32 P A

17100013 MONIKA UIKEY MAHENDRA UIKEY NIRMALA UIKEY 47 23 70 4 8 32 P A 35 28 63 4 7 28 P B+ 39 30 69 4 7 28 P B+

17100018 SAKSHI KOL ISHWAR PRASAD KOL RANI KOL 31 34 65 4 7 28 P B+ AB 21 21 4 0 0 F -- 8 27 35 4 0 0 F --

17100020 SHIVANI CHOUKSEY BHIKHAM CHOUKSEY PRABHA CHOUKSEY 24 19 43 4 5 20 P C 16 25 41 4 0 0 F -- 12 24 36 4 0 0 F --

17100022 SUNITI ANIL MISHRA JYOTI MISHRA 46 25 71 4 8 32 P A 41 28 69 4 7 28 P B+ 25 25 50 4 6 24 P B

17100023 SURUCHI SINGH MOUNAS RATAN SINGH MOUNAS SAMITA SINGH 36 18 54 4 6 24 P B 24 28 52 4 6 24 P B 14 26 40 4 0 0 F --

17100024 SURYANSHI THAKUR MANOJ THAKUR SANGEETA THAKUR 38 24 62 4 7 28 P B+ 44 31 75 4 8 32 P A 35 33 68 4 7 28 P B+

17100026 VIJAYANTI SINGH DAYARAM RATHOUR SUSHILA SINGH RATHOUR 44 25 69 4 7 28 P B+ 31 25 56 4 6 24 P B 27 33 60 4 7 28 P B+

17100029 YOGITA MISHRA HITENDRA MISHRA NEETU MISHRA 46 27 73 4 8 32 P A 44 26 70 4 8 32 P A 31 35 66 4 7 28 P B+
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17100001 ADITYA VISHWAKARMA

17100003 AMAN PATIL

17100004 AMIT KUMAR

17100005 ARMAN ALI

17100006 DINESH KUMAR

17100008 KAUSHILYA BAI PANIKA

17100009 KETU LAL PANIKA

17100012 MEGHA GUPTA

17100014 PANISHA SONI

17100015 PRADHUMAN UCHAVLA

17100016 PREETI SINGH MARKO

17100019 SANIL C

17100021 SHUBHAM YADAV

17100025 VARUN KHANDELWAL

17100027 VIJENDRA SINGH RAJPUT

17100028 VIVEK SINGH SOLANKI

17100011 MAHESH SINGH

17100017 RAGINI MAHOBIYA

Enrollment 

Number

Name of the 

Students

Enrollment 

Number

Name of the 

Students

TM IA TM TM TM

MM 60

PM  24
MM 40

MM 50

PM  20

MM 50

PM  20

MM 50

PM  20

Marks 

obtained

Marks 

obtained

MM 100

PM  40

Marks 

obtained

MM 50

PM  20

Marks 

obtained

MM 50

PM  20

Marks 

obtained

MM 50

PM  20

53 33 86 4 9 36 P A+ 40 40 2 9 18 P A+ 41 41 2 9 18 P A+ 43 43 2 9 18 P A+ 22 182 8.27 PASS

36 24 60 4 7 28 P B+ 38 38 2 8 16 P A 37 37 2 8 16 P A 40 40 2 9 18 P A+ 22 150 6.82 PASS

24 24 48 4 5 20 P C 40 40 2 9 18 P A+ 10 10 2 0 0 F -- 25 25 2 6 12 P B 22 74 -- FAIL

47 34 81 4 9 36 P A+ 35 35 2 8 16 P A 38 38 2 8 16 P A 42 42 2 9 18 P A+ 22 166 7.55 PASS

31 27 58 4 6 24 P B 24 24 2 5 10 P C 26 26 2 6 12 P B 35 35 2 8 16 P A 22 130 5.91 PASS

34 26 60 4 7 28 P B+ 27 27 2 6 12 P B 27 27 2 6 12 P B 34 34 2 7 14 P B+ 22 86 -- FAIL

24 23 47 4 5 20 P C 20 20 2 5 10 P C 20 20 2 5 10 P C 29 29 2 6 12 P B 22 52 -- FAIL

24 25 49 4 5 20 P C 24 24 2 5 10 P C 28 28 2 6 12 P B 23 23 2 5 10 P C 22 96 -- FAIL

50 32 82 4 9 36 P A+ 43 43 2 9 18 P A+ 44 44 2 9 18 P A+ 39 39 2 8 16 P A 22 184 8.36 PASS

54 28 82 4 9 36 P A+ 39 39 2 8 16 P A 37 37 2 8 16 P A 39 39 2 8 16 P A 22 176 8.00 PASS

40 27 67 4 7 28 P B+ 33 33 2 7 14 P B+ 34 34 2 7 14 P B+ 35 35 2 8 16 P A 22 144 6.55 PASS

55 37 92 4 10 40 P O 45 45 2 10 20 P O 47 47 2 10 20 P O 42 42 2 9 18 P A+ 22 198 9.00 PASS

36 22 58 4 6 24 P B 24 24 2 5 10 P C 26 26 2 6 12 P B 40 40 2 9 18 P A+ 22 136 6.18 PASS

55 37 92 4 10 40 P O 39 39 2 8 16 P A 39 39 2 8 16 P A 43 43 2 9 18 P A+ 22 186 8.45 PASS

32 28 60 4 7 28 P B+ 31 31 2 7 14 P B+ 31 31 2 7 14 P B+ 40 40 2 9 18 P A+ 22 146 6.64 PASS

AB 24 24 4 0 0 F -- AB 0 2 0 0 F -- AB 0 2 0 0 F -- AB 0 2 0 0 F -- 22 0 -- FAIL

TM IA TM TM TM

MM 60

PM  24
MM 40

MM 50

PM  20
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Marks 
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PM  40

Marks 
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Marks 

obtained

MM 50

PM  20

Marks 

obtained

MM 50

PM  20

25 26 51 4 6 24 P B 47 47 2 10 20 P O 48 48 2 10 20 P O 29 29 2 6 12 P B 22 176 8.00 PASS

1 16 17 4 0 0 F -- 40 40 2 9 18 P A+ 43 43 2 9 18 P A+ 30 30 2 7 14 P B+ 22 94 -- FAIL
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Indira Gandhi National Tribal University, Amarkantak (M.P.)

Tabulation Chart of B.Sc. (Hons.) Environmental Science, Batch 2017-20, SEMESTER-I Examination, December-2017 ,[CBCS PATTERN]
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Number
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17100013 MONIKA UIKEY

17100018 SAKSHI KOL

17100020 SHIVANI CHOUKSEY

17100022 SUNITI

17100023 SURUCHI SINGH MOUNAS

17100024 SURYANSHI THAKUR

17100026 VIJAYANTI SINGH

17100029 YOGITA MISHRA
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Tabulation Chart of B.Sc. (Hons.) Environmental Science, Batch 2017-20, SEMESTER-I Examination, December-2017 ,[CBCS PATTERN]

TM IA TM TM TM

MM 60

PM  24
MM 40

MM 50

PM  20

MM 50

PM  20

MM 50

PM  20

Marks 

obtained

Marks 

obtained

MM 100

PM  40

Marks 

obtained

MM 50

PM  20

Marks 

obtained

MM 50

PM  20

Marks 

obtained

MM 50

PM  20

43 29 72 4 8 32 P A 45 45 2 10 20 P O 46 46 2 10 20 P O 47 47 2 10 20 P O 22 184 8.36 PASS

37 25 62 4 7 28 P B+ 41 41 2 9 18 P A+ 40 40 2 9 18 P A+ 45 45 2 10 20 P O 22 172 7.82 PASS

13 20 33 4 0 0 F -- 28 28 2 6 12 P B 28 28 2 6 12 P B 34 34 2 7 14 P B+ 22 66 -- FAIL

26 18 44 4 5 20 P C 24 24 2 5 10 P C 27 27 2 6 12 P B 33 33 2 7 14 P B+ 22 76 -- FAIL

39 24 63 4 7 28 P B+ 31 31 2 7 14 P B+ 33 33 2 7 14 P B+ 40 40 2 9 18 P A+ 22 158 7.18 PASS

26 24 50 4 6 24 P B 32 32 2 7 14 P B+ 35 35 2 8 16 P A 40 40 2 9 18 P A+ 22 120 -- FAIL

43 22 65 4 7 28 P B+ 35 35 2 8 16 P A 36 36 2 8 16 P A 44 44 2 9 18 P A+ 22 166 7.55 PASS

27 20 47 4 5 20 P C 40 40 2 9 18 P A+ 41 41 2 9 18 P A+ 41 41 2 9 18 P A+ 22 154 7.00 PASS

34 28 62 4 7 28 P B+ 42 42 2 9 18 P A+ 43 43 2 9 18 P A+ 33 33 2 7 14 P B+ 22 170 7.73 PASS
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